Trofeo Emilia Romagna-Seconda prova

prima facilitata-avanzato

Pos Atleta
1 CONTE ANNA (4848)
2 FORNI SOFIA (18081)
3 SANDONI NINA (23621)

4 BRATAN AMBRA MARIA (18027)

5 LEONE ELENA ANNA (29169)

6 ANGIOLINI MARICA (23559)

7 RAIMONDI AURORA (19918)

8 GHERARDI YLENIA (23593)

9 CAFFARRI MATILDE (26100)
10 BRIGLIA MARTINA (19844)
11 ZEPPONI MARY JANE (23634)
12 SINGH HRITIKA (26120)

prima-junior

Pos Atleta

prima-junior-2013

Pos Atleta
1 FRACASSI AGNESE (19868)
2 MARCHETTI NICOLE (29219)
3 MANGOLINI SOFIA (20635)
4 CUSNIR ALESSANDRA (19855)
5 RADIGHIERI MARIKA (29235)
6 BOFFA MATILDE (19841)
7 MONTI NICOLE (4093)
8 CLERICI MARTINA (29206)

Data Nascita
03-01-2016
29-01-2015
08-06-2015
25-01-2015
25-12-2015
07-08-2015
04-02-2016
17-04-2015
06-06-2015
28-07-2015
31-08-2015
05-06-2015

Data Nascita

Data Nascita
25-09-2013
25-06-2013
13-09-2013
29-08-2013
20-11-2013
28-02-2013
08-12-2013
03-12-2013

Societa

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

JFIT ASD

MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

JFIT ASD

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

JFIT ASD

Societa

Societa

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.S.D. ARL
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

Punti

43,700
43,200
43,000
42,800
42,300
41,500
41,400
41,100
41,000
40,900
40,300
39,700

Punti

Punti

43,650
43,250
43,150
42,850
42,500
42,450
42,300
42,250



9 CAMAGGI LINDA (19846)

10 SARPA MYRIAM SOFI (29238)

11 PALLOTTI GINEVRA (23612)

12 BONAZZI LISA (23572)

13 CORRADI ALICE (18839)

14 PERFETTO GIULIA (4102)

15 BOUGATAYA ZINEB (23573)

16 MONTERASTELLI GIORGIA (19904)
17 PIRANI EMILIA (18846)

18 TOSI CECILIA (23629)

19 PISCITELLO GIULIA (29174)

20 ZARRA GRETA (29244)

21 MARGIANI CECILIA (1133)

22 BEN GRETA (23565)

23 ALBARELLA ARIANNA LUCIA (23556)

prima-junior-2014 primo semestre

Pos

Atleta
1 MATERA MAYA (18137)
2 GIRASOLE VIOLA (18841)
3 BOCCIA ANNA (4053)
4 MONARI CELESTE (23606)
5 SARACINO ERIKA (23624)
6 BELLUZZI SOFIA (23564)
7 FERRARESI CHIARA (5616)
8 BLASI ARIANNA (16814)
9 CAPASSO MICOL (16826)

10 BOUMAGHDAR YASMINE (23574)
11 POLETTI EMMA (20934)

12 TASSI BEATRICE (1141)

13 EL MOUDNI YARA (23588)

prima-junior-2014 secondo semestre

23-07-2013
04-02-2013
08-11-2013
09-09-2013
29-10-2013
24-06-2013
10-12-2013
19-08-2013
01-02-2013
19-10-2013
22-11-2013
17-09-2013
08-12-2013
28-10-2013
14-08-2013

Data Nascita
11-06-2014
14-01-2014
09-01-2014
20-01-2014
25-04-2014
25-05-2014
08-04-2014
22-06-2014
10-02-2014
18-04-2014
10-04-2014
20-04-2014
08-03-2014

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
SPORT CENTER A.S.D.
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

ASD 100 CITY BALLET
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
ASD 100 CITY BALLET
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

JFIT ASD

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

UNIONE 90 POL.VA
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

Societa

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

ASD 100 CITY BALLET
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
UNIONE 90 POL.VA
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

42,200
42,100
42,000
41,950
41,900
41,800
41,700
41,300
41,000
40,750
40,450
39,500
38,950
38,300
37,950

Punti

43,300
43,000
42,400
41,950
41,950
41,750
41,300
41,100
41,050
40,250
40,000
39,250
36,300



Pos

Atleta
1 TANZI CAMILLA (17923)
2 LOSI LISA MARIA (18120)
3 MUSCARELLA SERENA (16909)
4 CARUANA SVEVA (16832)
5 GIULIANO FRANCESCA (18842)
6 SONCINI CAMILLA (4107)
7 CATTELANI GAELLE (20481)
8 PAGLIARANI ANNA (23610)
9 BELLUCCI MARGHERITA (20439)
10 VELLUTINI ANTHEA (4112)
11 DI SANTO MARTINA (1122)
12 BELLODI PETRA (5595)
13 LUPPI BEATRICE (1131)
14 GARUSI GIULIA (5621)
15 BISIGNANI DESIREE (23571)
16 TUMIATI CHIARA (20641)
17 VACCARI CHIARA (5650)
18 BENATTI ALESSANDRA (4050)
19 BINI CHIARA (23570)

prima-junior-2015

Pos

Atleta
1 SOMMARIVA ELENA (17919)
2 SELEZNOVA TATIANA (29239)
3 CASTAGNETTI MARTA (29202)
4 EREMIA LIDIANA (1124)
5 PAOLONI VICTORIA (16915)
6 GULINELLI DILETTA (20634)
7 SPEDO AURORA (20602)
8 BERTOLUZZI VIRGINIA (16811)
9 SCATIZZA VIOLA (20639)

Data Nascita
12-10-2014
21-09-2014
07-11-2014
08-08-2014
13-10-2014
21-12-2014
18-11-2014
13-11-2014
29-10-2014
29-11-2014
21-09-2014
13-10-2014
11-12-2014
25-08-2014
24-09-2014
29-10-2014
22-09-2014
23-12-2014
27-12-2014

Data Nascita
16-02-2015
10-12-2015
24-11-2015
26-06-2015
09-05-2015
07-01-2015
15-05-2015
02-05-2015
28-06-2015

Societa

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

ASD 100 CITY BALLET
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UNIONE 90 POL.VA

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
UNIONE 90 POL.VA

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.S.D. ARL
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

Societa

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

UNIONE 90 POL.VA

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.S.D. ARL
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.S.D. ARL

Punti

42,800
42,700
42,650
42,600
42,600
41,700
41,350
41,100
40,900
40,400
40,100
39,800
39,750
39,600
39,600
39,200
39,000
38,050
32,400

Punti

43,100
42,950
42,350
41,550
41,500
41,350
41,300
41,200
41,000



10 BIGHI EMILY (1113)

11 VARGANICI ALESSIA MARIA (26122)
12 TONIATO DENISE (20609)

13 PERRUPPATO SOFIA (26119)
14 TORRI LETIZIA (17927)

15 COCCARO MICHELLE (20488)
16 GUARNIERI LIVIA (26110)

17 GIULIANI VIOLA (23597)

18 TASSI BIANCA (1142)

19 LAMORELLA CECILIA (26113)
20 KOILIAK TANIA (16883)

21 CARPI SYRIA (35013)

prima-over

Pos

Atleta
1 MARAN NICOLE (20636)
2 GRASSELLI VITTORIA (20633)
3 BASAGLIA NOEMI (20631)
4 GRECO EMMA (23599)
5 GALLINA GIULIA (19875)
6 CAMPA CARMEN (20466)

prima-senior-2011 2012 primo semestre

Pos

Atleta
1 ATTI BEATRICE (17998)
2 CATTELANI AMINA (20480)
3 BONETTINI AGATA (29198)
4 GUASTALLA IRIS (20523)
5 JOSUE VICTOIRE DANIELA (20933)
6 BENATTI BEATRICE (18015)
7 POZZOVIO SOFIA (29234)
8 FRANCIA MARIA CHIARA (19869)

27-01-2015
22-12-2015
11-10-2015
14-06-2015
27-07-2015
02-01-2015
10-03-2015
31-03-2015
08-08-2015
30-09-2015
20-01-2015
22-01-2015

Data Nascita
11-10-2008
24-04-2009
30-08-2007
11-08-2010
21-10-2010
24-11-2010

Data Nascita
15-11-2011
27-09-2011
16-12-2011
30-12-2011
28-05-2012
27-02-2012
26-03-2012
12-01-2012

UNIONE 90 POL.VA

JFIT ASD

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
JFIT ASD

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
JFIT ASD

MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.
UNIONE 90 POL.VA

JFIT ASD

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

JFIT ASD

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.S.D. ARL
CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.S.D. ARL
CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.S.D. ARL
MARZABOTTO 2000 A.S.D.

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD

Societa

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D

40,750
40,600
40,500
40,200
40,200
40,100
39,750
39,350
38,850
38,750
34,550
32,950

Punti

43,200
43,000
42,400
41,300
39,800
39,500

Punti

43,000
42,800
42,800
42,800
42,700
42,500
41,850
41,100



9 MARTELLI FRANCESCA (29221)
10 BELLUCCI ISABELLA PATRIZIA (20438)
11 DELFINI ISABELLA (19860)

12 BERTOLOTTI MATILDE (20443)
13 PEZZANI MARTA (17899)

14 CAPELLARI SERENA (1116)

15 CANDIDO ANGELICA (19848)
16 SIGHINOLFI ELISA (20598)

17 FAULISI AGATA (5417)

18 CIFARELLI GUENDA (20484)
19 RUBBI SOFIA (20638)

prima-senior-2012 secondo semestre

Pos

Atleta
1 COSTANTINI SOFIA (29209)
2 CATTABRIGA CLOE (29203)
3 BERTO SARA (19839)
4 PUGLIOLI ELENA (19917)
5 SALA EMMA (20591)
6 COVALENCO DARIA (19854)
7 CARNEVALI PENELOPE (20475)
8 ZUCCHELLI BIANCA (20642)
9 ALLEATI NICOLE (20630)
10 FIORE FRANCESCA (16859)
11 PUMACHUK EVA (5643)
12 FACCIOLO MAIA (1169)
13 VOLPATO VIOLA (1200)

quarta-junior

Pos

Atleta
1 GUARINO ANNA (3728)
2 GIANNELLA HELENA (3725)

26-03-2012
14-06-2012
05-04-2012
20-02-2012
09-02-2012
19-04-2012
26-06-2012
12-05-2012
05-03-2012
13-01-2012
05-06-2011

Data Nascita
05-07-2012
23-11-2012
27-12-2012
09-12-2012
16-08-2012
01-11-2012
03-12-2012
17-08-2012
11-12-2012
25-10-2012
26-12-2012
28-09-2012
03-08-2012

Data Nascita
02-06-2014
29-05-2013

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

UNIONE 90 POL.VA

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.S.D. ARL

Societa

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.S.D. ARL
CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO S.S.D. ARL
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

LE FENICI ASD

LE FENICI ASD

Societa
LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD
LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD

41,100
40,950
40,650
40,500
40,250
39,900
39,900
39,450
38,450
34,900
34,700

Punti

42,750
42,250
42,200
42,150
42,000
41,700
41,650
41,600
41,500
41,150
41,100
39,150
33,800

Punti
41,850
39,800



quarta-senior

Pos

Atleta
1 CREMONINI ARIANNA (3711)
2 LA ROCCA SARA (3733)
3 RECUPERO ISABELLA CARMEN (3764)
4 DALRIO ALICE (3712)
5 LIGUORI DENISE (3734)
6 BAKHOUTI SARA (3686)
7 SACCHETTI MATILDE (3768)

seconda-junior-2013

Pos

Atleta
1 TOPCHIY KIRA (19934)
2 VERRI ANASTASIA (1199)
3 AHMER LINA (1109)
4 CORINTI SABRINA (5448)
5 GOZZI SOFIA (1127)
6 AGNANI CHIARA (5418)
7 PIAZZA AGATA (33354)
8 CASELLI CARLOTTA (1117)
9 GARDELLA REBECCA (16867)
10 LEKA ISABEL (5480)
11 IODICE MIA (6088)
12 CALESTANI VIOLA (16823)
13 BOCCHI GINEVRA (32311)
14 SERVENTI MIRANDA (33380)
15 BAZZONI LINDA (33196)
16 DALLATOMASINA VIRGINIA (33246)
17 MAGNARELLI PETRA (6089)
18 SACRESTANO FRANCESCA (19925)

Data Nascita
19-07-2011
31-07-2009
16-03-2007
18-12-2009
01-02-2011
24-02-2007
19-09-2010

Data Nascita
09-10-2013
13-10-2013
15-02-2013
12-02-2013
09-07-2013
12-07-2013
20-03-2013
26-07-2013
10-02-2013
30-04-2013
06-08-2013
05-09-2013
19-07-2013
07-04-2013
10-08-2013
13-01-2013
20-09-2013
06-05-2013

Societa

LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD
LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD
LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD
LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD
LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD
LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD
LA TROTTOLA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ASD

Societa

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
LE FENICI ASD

UNIONE 90 POL.VA

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
UNIONE 90 POL.VA

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD
UNIONE 90 POL.VA

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD
LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD
LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D

Punti

42,900
42,600
42,500
41,800
40,850
39,850
0,000

Punti

43,500
41,200
40,850
40,450
40,200
40,200
39,950
39,850
39,500
39,500
39,200
39,150
39,050
38,900
37,950
37,650
35,850
0,000



seconda-junior-2014 2015

Pos

Atleta
1 ALBERTI REBECCA (20422)
2 GAVIOLI ALICE (1174)
3 MAZZONI CHIARA (5495)
4 7UBCU GINEVRA (20628)
5 BOMPANI ALICE (1149)
6 LAMBRUSCHI JENNIFER (20529)
7 CAKA ANNA (1404)
8 DE LUCA VIOLA (20495)
9 MENDI GIOIA (33319)
10 LAMBERTINI GIULIA (19891)
11 TRENTI MARTA (1502)
12 ZANNI VITTORIA (1513)
13 CURTI ALICE (6086)
14 VANZO ASIA (6093)
15 VENTURELLI NOEMI (1509)
16 STURZU ILARIA GABRIELA (1140)
17 FERRI SOFIA (20504)
18 SOFFRITTI GIOIA (1139)

seconda-over

Pos

Atleta
1 CACCIARI VIOLA (18031)
2 TAFANI DEBORAH (18848)
3 FRANCIOSI MARTINA (1125)
4 TRITICO CHIARA (20610)
5 FANIZZI GIOIA (18072)
6 BRIONI SOFIA (20458)
7 LINI GIORGIA (19893)
8 PLACINTA ALESSIA (19914)
9 PERAINO ANGELICA (18173)

Data Nascita
16-12-2014
05-03-2014
12-06-2014
02-08-2014
20-03-2015
27-06-2014
14-10-2014
19-05-2014
02-05-2014
13-12-2014
11-07-2015
15-06-2014
16-06-2014
19-12-2014
06-01-2015
14-11-2014
08-11-2014
28-09-2015

Data Nascita
22-07-2009
05-12-2010
19-04-2008
07-01-2010
05-06-2007
22-12-2010
13-11-2008
09-06-2009
05-06-2006

Societa

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
LE FENICI ASD

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
LE FENICI ASD

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
ANIMO A.S.D.

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
ANIMO A.S.D.

ANIMO A.S.D.

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
ANIMO A.S.D.

UNIONE 90 POL.VA

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
UNIONE 90 POL.VA

Societa

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

ASD 100 CITY BALLET

UNIONE 90 POL.VA

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

Punti

41,450
41,350
41,300
40,950
40,950
40,900
40,850
40,750
40,550
40,250
40,150
40,100
40,000
39,650
39,600
39,550
39,350
0,000

Punti

42,800
42,500
42,450
42,450
42,000
41,900
41,850
41,850
41,600



10 MARI GIULIA (20541)

11 INVERSANI MARTINA (1178)
12 CASADEI SOFIA (18043)

13 VARINI MARTA (20611)

14 VEZZANI ALICE (5527)

15 GANDOLFI CECILIA (5470)

16 FERRARI MARTA (5457)

17 PALAMARCIUC LAURA (5507)
18 CASOLI ARIANNA (5439)

19 WURZER ELLA (19939)

20 COCCONI MELISSA (20489)
21 EDEROCLITE MATILDE (1166)
22 TEDESCHI ANNA (5520)

23 GRESPI GIULIA (1176)

seconda-senior

Pos

Atleta
1 LAMBERTINI GEMMA (19890)
2 MARGUTTI RACHELE (18844)
3 MALACORTI MATILDE (1180)
4 DALSASSO NORA (7673)
5 PIRANI BIANCA (18845)
6 CARDI BEATRICE (18836)
7 GALEOTTI PERLA (1172)
8 ARTONI VIOLA (20427)
9 BELTRAMI CECILIA (5424)
10 CARUANA LIA (16831)
11 ARTIOLI MARTINA (1110)
12 TESTA SARA (18213)
13 CATALANO ILARIA (4066)
14 COSTA SARA (1161)
15 FORNACIARI BEATRICE (5464)
16 LAURETTA BEATRICE (4083)

19-12-2010
30-12-2010
31-05-2008
13-01-2010
29-09-2010
01-08-2010
28-07-2009
19-11-2010
18-04-2010
13-11-2010
29-08-2010
29-09-2009
23-12-2009
07-01-2006

Data Nascita
07-04-2012
30-09-2011
08-10-2012
25-05-2012
19-06-2011
15-06-2011
27-04-2011
28-10-2011
24-08-2012
04-07-2011
07-02-2012
06-04-2011
17-01-2011
09-08-2011
05-08-2011
27-03-2012

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
LE FENICI ASD

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
LE FENICI ASD

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
LE FENICI ASD

Societa

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
ASD 100 CITY BALLET

LE FENICI ASD

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
ASD 100 CITY BALLET

ASD 100 CITY BALLET

LE FENICI ASD

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

UNIONE 90 POL.VA

U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D.
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
LE FENICI ASD

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

41,350
41,350
41,150
41,150
41,100
40,950
40,800
40,800
40,550
40,450
40,300
40,050
39,350
38,800

Punti

43,450
42,400
42,150
42,050
41,500
41,450
41,050
41,000
40,950
40,900
40,750
40,600
40,400
40,100
40,050
40,000



17 ROVERSI EMMA (6092)

18 ALBERTINI GEMMA (16792)
19 VALENTI MARIA (17930)
20 GOZZI MARIA (5473)

21 MALAGOLI VIOLA (1181)
22 ANCONA ANITA (18832)

23 VEZZANI MARTINA (5528)

terza-junior

Pos

Atleta
1 BONFATTI ARIEL (5598)
2 ZERBINI VIRGINIA (20625)
3 STAVILA AMELIA (20603)
4 10ZZ1 VIOLA (19884)
5 MISURIELLO EMMA (5639)

terza-over

Pos

Atleta

1 PETITO BEATRICE (19912)

2 GRAZIA GIORGIA (19881)

3 MONTANARI GIULIA (33328)

4 SCANNAVINI NICOLE (1194)

5 SETTIMI GIULIA (5646)

6 MOLINARI GLORIA (33324)

7 VICINI ANITA (33394)

8 MANTOVANI LUNA (5632)

9 FRANCHINI ILARIA (34067)
10 CALANCA ASIA (5603)
11 FORNACIARI CARLOTTA (31034)
12 MENEGHETTI LINDA (33320)
13 DEMONTIS CHIARA (33254)

13-07-2010
14-04-2011
05-02-2011
14-04-2011
27-12-2012
25-03-2012
04-10-2012

Data Nascita
27-10-2013
20-01-2014
01-08-2014
02-08-2013
17-05-2015

Data Nascita
28-03-2008
26-04-2008
22-09-2008
13-05-2010
26-01-2010
20-04-2009
16-05-2010
22-07-2010
27-02-2009
08-12-2009
09-06-2009
23-12-2008
14-11-2008

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA
LE FENICI ASD

ASD 100 CITY BALLET

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA

Societa

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

Societa

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D
LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD
LE FENICI ASD

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD
LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD
LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD

39,900
39,900
39,750
39,700
38,500
0,000

0,000

Punti

41,700
41,050
40,150
40,000
39,000

Punti

42,100
41,800
41,600
41,150
41,100
40,800
40,750
40,500
39,750
39,400
39,000
37,050
0,000



terza-senior

Pos

Atleta
1 SIMONINI SAMUELA (1495)
2 MODONI ANITA (19902)
3 LAPIETRA SOFIA (33301)
4 VERDETTI CLARISSA (20614)
5 CAGNINA NOEMI (1402)
6 MORONI SARA (33331)
7 MARCHETTI MELISSA (29220)
8 SERVENTI VIOLA (33379)
9 CORREALE ALESSIA (32066)
10 ZIRONI ALICE (1516)
11 OKWUOSA ANGEL (4096)
12 PETRATI MIRIAM STELLA (20571)

Data Nascita
02-04-2012
30-04-2012
14-04-2011
20-10-2011
06-09-2012
27-07-2012
21-05-2011
02-12-2012
05-04-2012
17-09-2012
18-11-2011
03-08-2011

Societa

ANIMO A.S.D.

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D

LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
ANIMO A.S.D.

LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD
SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

LA GINNASTICA NATURALE ASD
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
ANIMO A.S.D.

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD

Punti

42,300
41,600
41,550
40,400
40,200
39,900
38,850
38,800
38,150
34,300
33,000
0,000



